
CHECK REGISTER FOR 1/1/2020 TO 1/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401436 138.1901/03/2020 45477
100-000-010121-000-000  Cash - T/D Payroll 138.19

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401437 200.4501/03/2020 45476
100-000-010121-000-000  Cash - T/D Payroll 200.45

AIKEN ELECTRICAL WHOLESALERS INC401438 814.3201/09/2020 02877



CHECK REGISTER FOR 1/1/2020 TO 1/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM



CHECK REGISTER FOR 1/1/2020 TO 1/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 200.34

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 213.03

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 275.38

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 150.08

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 200.04

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 175.06

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 162.77

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 100.12

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 200.24

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 200.14

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 200.24

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 150.18

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 150.08

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 200.44

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 237.91

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 278.67

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 275.48

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 275.48

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 300.36

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 300.36

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 237.91

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 250.30

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 242.28

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 266.58

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 242.28

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 230.19

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 242.28

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 363.54

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 242.28

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 290.88

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 166.41

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 261.87

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 249.84

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 261.87

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 285.93

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 262.18

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 262.18

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 71.56

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 23.75

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 178.28

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 333.43

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 202.50
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 1/1/2020 TO 1/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

Brickey, Sandra401459 0.0001/09/2020 30660
VOID DATE: 01/10/2020 808.52ORIGINAL AMOUNT: 

100-126-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 0.00

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401460 153.7001/09/2020 20900
100-221-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 153.70

* CASS INFORMATION SYSTEMS INC401465 2,271.5001/09/2020 09030
100-252-315000-020-000  MANAGEMENT SERVICES 2,271.50

CDW-GOVERNMENT INC401466 3,694.2001/09/2020 08227
201-112-445000-510-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 3,694.20

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401467 253.4601/09/2020 43215
100-161-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 253.46

* COLLEGE BOARD401471 25,029.0001/09/2020 07711
100-221-411000-012-000  TESTING SUPPLIES 25,029.00

COMPORIUM401472 1,042.9001/09/2020 00030
100-254-340000-408-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 751.60

100-254-340000-400-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 20.83

100-254-340000-402-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 20.83

100-254-340000-410-000  TELEPHONE 188.99

100-254-340000-403-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 60.65

* C&R Tree Service401475 2,499.0001/09/2020 40969
100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 2,499.00

Crystal Springs401476 118.0101/09/2020 42703







CHECK REGISTER FOR 1/1/2020 TO 1/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

100-233-332000-302-000  TRAVEL 153.12

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401500 125.1201/09/2020 33748
201-211-332000-060-000  TRAVEL 95.12

201-254-340000-060-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 30.00

Healthmaster Holdings LLC401501 3,136.4601/09/2020 32652
832-266-316000-013-000  DATA PROCESSING SERVICES 3,136.46

* HELPING HANDS, INC.401503 2,427.6901/09/2020 01283
221-175-311000-060-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 2,310.30

221-175-345000-060-000  PURCH SERVICES-TECHNOLOGY 88.39

221-254-326000-060-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 29.00

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401504 151.9601/09/2020 22754
100-233-332000-405-000  TRAVEL 151.96

* HI-TECH POWER SYSTEMS INC401506 8,567.7401/09/2020 09452
100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 8,567.74

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401507 196.4601/09/2020 21712



CHECK REGISTER FOR 1/1/2020 TO 1/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

201-211-332000-060-000  TRAVEL 426.88

201-254-340000-060-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 30.00

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401521 142.6201/09/2020 21574
100-127-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 142.62

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR401524 114.8401/09/2020 31882
397-224-332000-060-311  TRAVEL 83.52

201-221-332000-060-000  TRAVEL 31.32

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR401527 272.2301/09/2020 20911
100-221-332000-050-000  TRAVEL 272.23

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401528 117.5801/09/2020 34589
201-254-340000-060-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 30.00

201-211-332000-060-000  TRAVEL 87.58

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401529 237.2201/09/2020 20597
100-213-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 237.22

* MANPOWER TEMPORARY SERVICE401531 20,852.0901/09/2020 01389
100-254-323000-032-996  MAINTENANCE TEMP SERVICES 7,346.73

100-254-323000-032-996  MAINTENANCE TEMP SERVICES 7,152.02

100-254-323000-032-996  MAINTENANCE TEMP SERVICES 308.88

100-254-323000-032-996  MAINTENANCE TEMP SERVICES 4,622.31

100-254-323000-032-996  MAINTENANCE TEMP SERVICES 1,422.15

Math Teachers Press Inc401532 6,000.0001/09/2020 39121
100-127-345000-058-000  PURCH SERVICES-TECHNOLOGY 6,000.00

* McDougald, Jean M.401534 1,000.0001/09/2020 44236
201-370-311000-060-207  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 1,000.00

* McGraw Hill School Education401537 1,684.2001/09/2020 37691
201-112-411000-309-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 1,684.20

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR401539 102.0801/09/2020 33964
100-161-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 102.08

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401540 203.9901/09/2020 43054
100-113-332000-502-000  TRAVEL 203.99

OFFICE DEPOT401541 584.4601/09/2020 07783
100-253-412000-033-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES 107.99

100-253-412000-033-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES 146.74

100-252-412000-020-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES 329.73

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR401543 152.5401/09/2020 35638
100-161-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 152.54

Palmetto Propane Fuels and Ice Inc401544 400.7701/09/2020 40239
100-254-470000-318-000  ENERGY 400.77

02/10/2020  8:59:57AM
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 1/1/2020 TO 1/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

100-114-410000-101-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL 375.00

713-271-660000-124-602  STUDENT ACTIVITY 375.00

718-271-660000-202-602  STUDENT ACTIVITY 375.00

733-271-660000-318-586  STUDENT ACTIVITY 375.00

734-271-660000-401-516  STUDENT ACTIVITY 300.00

735-271-660000-402-709  STUDENT ACTIVITY 300.00

738-271-660000-501-726  STUDENT ACTIVITY 300.00

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401581 115.0001/09/2020 43938
100-224-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 115.00

SOFTDOCS INC401582 1,650.2001/09/2020 00415
100-252-316000-020-000  DATA PROCESSING SERVICES 1,650.20

SOUTH AIKEN HIGH SCHOOL401583 1,677.2601/09/2020 04927
100-271-339000-124-000  ATHLETICS TRANSPORTATION 1,677.26

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR401585 183.2801/09/2020 21640
100-211-332000-011-000  TRAVEL 183.28

* J A STAFFORD CO INC401587 115.2901/09/2020 01286
100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY 115.29

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401588 193.1401/09/2020 21962
100-126-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 193.14

Staples Contract & Commercial, Inc.401589 1,702.7501/09/2020 41715
100-233-412000-102-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES 791.27

100-233-412000-102-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES 721.98

100-233-412000-102-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES 47.92

100-233-412000-102-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES 47.92

100-252-412000-020-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES 93.66

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401590 750.0001/09/2020 44461
100-213-311000-058-000  PURCH SERV/INSTRUCTION 750.00

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR401593 291.9701/09/2020 20634
201-211-332000-060-000  TRAVEL 291.97

* Thomas Environmental Services401595 1,375.0001/09/2020 39627
100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 1,375.00

THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR CORP401596 474.0001/09/2020 34217
100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 197.50

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 276.50

TONER CHARGE CORPORATION401597 349.9501/09/2020 07272
100-252-326000-020-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 349.95

Town of Monetta Water System401598 587.6601/09/2020 00035
100-254-321000-401-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 308.70

100-254-321000-401-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 268.00

02/10/2020  8:59:57AM
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CHECK REGISTER FOR 1/1/2020 TO 1/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

100-254-321000-401-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 24.00

100-254-321000-401-000  WATER/SEWERAGE -37.04

100-254-321000-401-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 24.00

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401599 225.6201/09/2020 32767
100-252-380000-020-000  Head of Org Unit Travel 225.62

TR Printing, LLC401600 842.4001/09/2020 35775
100-266-410000-024-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL 842.40

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401601 459.9401/09/2020 41717
100-221-332000-050-000  TRAVEL 459.94

* Unified Technology Systems401603 101,171.0401/09/2020 35871
573-253-545000-401-000  TECHNOLOGY AND SOFTWARE 101,171.04

UniFirst Corporation401604 161.0301/09/2020 40923
600-256-410000-041-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL 161.03

UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH CAROLINA AIKEN401605 11,000.0001/09/2020 01228
267-224-312000-060-000  PURCH SERV/INSTR PROGRAMS 11,000.00

US FOOD COMMODITIES401606 1,152.9001/09/2020 09624
600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 34.65

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 37.80

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 31.50



CHECK REGISTER FOR 1/1/2020 TO 1/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
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CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 25.20

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 40.95

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 31.50

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 25.20

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 37.90

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 3.15

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 3.15

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 3.15

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 3.15
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338-254-326000-801-396  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 320.40

100-254-326000-401-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 99.20

201-254-326000-401-060  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 19.24

100-254-326000-401-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 10.91

100-254-326000-401-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 176.10

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401626 126.9801/16/2020 41342
201-224-332000-127-000  TRAVEL 126.98

* ACCREDITED LOCK SUPPLY CO.401628 625.5001/16/2020 35404
100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY 625.50

* Alan, Tammie Jean401630 371.2001/16/2020 31807
100-124-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 286.52

100-224-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 84.68

A.L.C.O.401631 6,629.4701/16/2020 34901
100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY 6,629.47

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR401634 154.2801/16/2020 40250
100-264-332000-039-000  TRAVEL 66.12

100-264-332000-039-000  TRAVEL 88.16

Alternative Construction & Environmental401635 902.0001/16/2020 40214
100-253-520100-203-991  CONSTR CONT - BASIC 902.00

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401636 230.8401/16/2020 34034
100-145-332000-055-000  TRAVEL 230.84

Apple Inc.401637 3,054.2401/16/2020 10388
100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 279.72

100-266-445000-022-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 2,774.52

* A T & T401639 1,666.4001/16/2020 04588
100-254-340000-023-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 0.00
100-254-340000-023-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 0.00

100-254-340000-090-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 1,666.40

A T & T401640 15,079.2301/16/2020 08720
100-254-340000-023-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 6,718.72

100-254-340000-318-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 7,860.39

100-254-340000-202-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 334.86

100-254-340000-202-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 3.09

100-254-340000--3
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600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 554.75

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 425.25

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 470.55

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 446.60

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 310.85

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 146.30

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 213.15

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 196.90

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 672.30

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 224.85

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD 302.70

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 564.05

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 813.70

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 789.75

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 215.70

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 534.75

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 423.95

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 420.95

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 530.40

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 523.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 337.25

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 267.25

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 575.30

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 545.20

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 560.20

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 158.65

600-256-460000-107-145  FOOD 239.00

600-256-460000-107-145  FOOD 956.00

600-256-460000-309-145  FOOD 956.00

600-256-460000-114-145  FOOD 956.00

600-256-460000-129-145  FOOD 956.00

600-256-460000-129-145  FOOD 119.50

600-256-460000-308-145  FOOD 904.00

600-256-460000-405-145  FOOD 956.00

600-256-460000-503-145  FOOD 1,195.00

CARVER SECURITY SYSTEMS INC401654 8,314.9201/16/2020 10360
568-253-520100-208-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC 319.47

582-253-520100-318-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC 42.70

591-253-520100-202-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC 684.94

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 195.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 90.00
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Follett School Solutions Inc401675 626.08
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Aiken County School District
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100-127-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 147.14

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401701 283.6201/16/2020 43191
600-256-332000-041-000  TRAVEL 175.62

600-256-332000-041-000  TRAVEL 42.45

600-256-332000-041-000  TRAVEL 65.55

* LLOYD ROOFING COMPANY401706 12,500.0001/16/2020 05276
502-253-520400-501-000  CONSTR CONT - ROOFING 12,500.00
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100-258-313000-203-000  PURCH SERV/STUDENT SERVIC 382.50

100-258-313000-204-000  PURCH SERV/STUDENT SERVIC 360.00

OFFICE DEPOT401720 476.6001/16/2020 07783
573-253-410000-401-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL 4-007783



CHECK REGISTER FOR 1/1/2020 TO 1/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020



CHECK REGISTER FOR 1/1/2020 TO 1/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000
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US FOOD COMMODITIES401758 1,099.3501/16/2020 09624
600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 31.50

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 25.20

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 34.65

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 34.65

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 34.65

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 25.20

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 34.65

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 34.65

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 34.65

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 18.90

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 18.90

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 31.50

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 31.50

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 34.65

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 34.65

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 25.20

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 34.65

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 34.65

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 31.50

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 18.90

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 34.65

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 34.65

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 28.35

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 18.90

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 34.65

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 25.20

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 34.65

US Foods, Inc.401759 67,368.1501/16/2020 08413
600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 3,747.84

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 102.44
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600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 2,677.27

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 204.88

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 841.76

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 57.72

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 3,453.15

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 256.10

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 1,764.33

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 204.88

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 2,468.50

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 230.88

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 1,030.30

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 57.72

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 1,666.86

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 22.03

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 230.88

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 1,147.43

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 57.72

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 2,231.95

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 256.10

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 863.14

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 53.65

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 102.44

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 1,569.20

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 65.02

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 115.44

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 713.74

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 102.44

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 940.67

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 71.58

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 57.72

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 1,270.56

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 102.44

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 173.16

397-224-410000-060-311  SUPPLIES, GENERAL 699.98

Virtual Image Technology401760 5,170.8301/16/2020 34823
100-266-399000-022-992  One Time Digital Records 5,170.83

Waste Management Augusta Hauling401761 18,249.2701/16/2020 44514
100-254-321000-601-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 1,580.22

100-254-321000-023-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 205.33
100-254-321000-023-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 105.54
100-254-321000-023-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 77.17
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100-254-321000-101-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 1,371.38

100-254-321000-102-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 566.17

100-254-321000-104-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 607.31

100-254-321000-107-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 308.25

100-254-321000-110-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 411.20

100-254-321000-114-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 634.55

100-254-321000-115-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 410.20

100-254-321000-118-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 409.93

100-254-321000-124-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 1,204.00

100-254-321000-126-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 607.22

100-254-321000-127-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 410.01

100-254-321000-129-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 608.27

100-254-321000-205-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 616.97

100-254-321000-301-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 410.38

100-254-321000-302-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 410.45

100-254-321000-303-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 409.83

100-254-321000-304-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 617.08

100-254-321000-307-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 409.71

100-254-321000-308-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 410.08

100-254-321000-309-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 205.42

100-254-321000-312-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 205.53

100-254-321000-315-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 308.73

100-254-321000-318-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 617.25

100-254-321000-401-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 605.35

100-254-321000-402-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 411.94

100-254-321000-403-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 430.02

100-254-321000-405-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 403.51

100-254-321000-408-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 411.71

100-254-321000-501-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 462.70

100-254-321000-502-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 154.16

100-254-321000-503-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 410.25

100-254-321000-510-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 410.62

100-254-321000-601-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 205.38

100-254-321000-801-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 205.45

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401762 146.3601/16/2020 45237
100-127-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 146.36

* WILSON LANGUAGE TRAINING CORP401766 10,665.8301/16/2020 00768
100-111-411000-127-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 1,665.83

100-112-411000-127-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 5,000.00

100-113-411000-127-000  INSTRUCTIONAL SUPPLIES 4,000.00

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401767 119.4801/16/2020 42804

02/10/2020  8:59:57AM
ap122r02
KHAMM Page 33 of 63



CHECK REGISTER FOR 1/1/2020 TO 1/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647

FY 2019-2020

CASH ACCT 100-000-010111-000-000

Aiken County School District

VENDOR NO / NAME CHECK AMTCHECK DATECHECK NUM

100-145-332000-055-000  TRAVEL 119.48

WRIGHTSBORO SUPPLY401768 607.1701/16/2020 06235
100-000-017000-000-000  MAINTENANCE INVENTORY 607.17

XEROX CORPORATION401769 2,504.1501/16/2020 03819
100-255-326000-036-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 74.20

100-254-326000-312-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 98.70

201-254-326000-503-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 81.75

100-254-326000-304-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 16.06

100-254-326000-304-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 25.45

100-254-326000-304-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 8.51

100-254-326000-304-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 39.48

100-254-326000-304-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 110.78

201-254-326000-304-060  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 4.42

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 105.80

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 35.03

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 51.54

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 15.63

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 77.44

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 240.38

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 39.28

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 233.61

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 39.32

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 54.58

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 229.98

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 39.77

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 49.11

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 2.95

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 3.95

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 180.02

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 94.18

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 123.19

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 281.21

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 48.52

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 92.51

100-254-326000-101-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 6.80

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401770 139.2001/16/2020 43961
100-214-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 139.20

AIKEN COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS401771 490.7401/17/2020 01005
100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 490.74

CHAPTER 13 TRUSTEE - Augusta401772 1,577.0001/17/2020 05258
100-000-045800-000-000  OTHER DEDUCTIONS 1,577.00
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100-254-321000-302-000  WATER/SEWERAGE 282.13

AUGUSTA JANITORIAL SUPPLIES & EQUIPMENT401810 4,507.2001/23/2020 00726
100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY 951.48

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY 3,555.72

* Borden Dairy of SC LLC401815 21,216.6501/23/2020 09605
600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD 150.57

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 175.44

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 62.78

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD 100.38

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 150.27

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 351.18

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 326.16

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 175.44

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 125.25

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 137.91

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 200.46

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 112.74

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 225.63

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 376.05

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 225.63

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 263.16

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 162.86

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 162.86

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 137.91

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 363.69

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 225.48

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 137.76

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 275.67

600-256-460000-408-000  FOOD 325.71

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 275.52

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 275.75

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 62.63

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 62.63

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 175.44

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 75.14

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 225.63

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 162.86

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 125.25

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 200.61

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 438.98

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 163.08
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600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 125.40

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 213.05

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 275.67

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 175.44

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 225.48

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 50.12

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 150.27

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 288.11

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 351.18

600-256-460000-408-000  FOOD 325.71

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 200.46

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 288.26

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 162.93

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 62.63

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 225.63

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 100.23

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 50.12

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 188.18

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 225.63

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 125.25

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 175.44

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 100.23

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 175.52

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 237.99

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 250.58

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 225.41

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD 250.95

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 162.93

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 237.99

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 188.03

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 175.44

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 175.29

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 75.14

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 351.18

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 162.93

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 175.14

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 300.47

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 237.99

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD 250.95

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 200.16

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 237.99

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 12.59
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600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 250.58

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 451.26

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 175.37

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 150.27

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 200.39

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 288.18

600-256-460000-408-000  FOOD 300.69

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 37.53

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 162.93

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 225.78

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 100.23

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 238.22

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 150.42

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 200.61

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 213.05

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 325.71

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 238.07

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 50.04

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 238.07

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 200.46

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 238.22

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 162.93

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 150.35

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 175.44

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 200.61

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 75.14

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 162.93

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 225.78

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 87.53

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 175.26

BSN Sports401816 6,090.6501/23/2020 05152
573-253-540000-401-000  EQUIPMENT 371.01
573-253-540000-401-000  EQUIPMENT 5,719.64

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401817 131.9201/23/2020 41422
207-224-332000-303-004  TRAVEL 71.92
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600-256-410000-041-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL 109.35

UNITED REFRIGERATION INC401887 6,903.4801/23/2020 06358
600-256-540000-041-000  EQUIPMENT 6,903.48

US Foods, Inc.401888 67,429.4301/23/2020 08413
600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 1,840.77

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 51.22

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 1,029.31

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 153.66

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 115.44

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 1,299.18

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 2,605.14

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 109.72

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 2,407.87

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 53.65

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 2,144.05

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD -19.50

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 1,951.62

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 80.54

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 1,352.94

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 1,100.01

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 1,153.49

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 1,534.84

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 2,074.69

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD -19.50

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 1,024.36

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD -13.00

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD 1,823.60

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD -19.50

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 1,834.32

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD -13.00

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 1,636.13

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD -19.50

600-256-460000-107-000  FOOD 1,843.53

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD -13.00

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 1,714.91

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 100.81

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 1,296.75

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD -19.50

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD -13.00

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 52.75

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 1,469.52
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600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD -13.00

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 1,477.05

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD -19.50

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 2,179.35

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD -13.00

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 1,337.81

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 16.73

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 1,658.45

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 52.26

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 2,362.47

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 1,094.03

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 2,398.15

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 2,110.70

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 2,166.10

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 22.03

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD -26.00

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 651.01

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD -6.50

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD -26.00

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 1,948.67

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD -6.50

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 2,164.16

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 22.03

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 3,182.54

600-256-460000-102-000  FOOD 3,289.47

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD -13.00

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 2,152.67

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 1,138.97

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD -6.50

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 1,218.08

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 1,230.88

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD -19.50

VERIZON WIRELESS401889 171.2001/23/2020 01677
100-254-340000-403-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 59.10

100-254-340000-023-000  TELEPHONE/COMMUNICATIONS 112.10

Virtual Image Technology401890 1,545.0001/23/2020 34823
100-266-399000-022-992  One Time Digital Records 1,545.00
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100-221-412000-055-000  OFFICE SUPPLIES 30.00

100-127-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 239.08

100-145-332000-055-000  TRAVEL 175.38

* XEROX CORPORATION401895 4,766.0701/23/2020 03819
100-254-326000-124-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 7.19

100-254-326000-124-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 8.40

100-254-326000-124-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 108.57

100-254-326000-124-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 51.23

100-254-326000-124-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 76.96

100-257-326000-034-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 63.84

100-255-326000-036-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 85.19

100-255-326000-036-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 50.79

100-255-326000-036-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 132.99

100-255-326000-036-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 27.38

100-255-326000-036-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 46.07

100-255-326000-036-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 63.25

100-255-326000-036-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 25.18

100-254-326000-510-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 132.23

100-254-326000-510-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 91.56

100-254-326000-510-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 240.22

100-254-326000-510-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 41.11

100-254-326000-510-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 215.03

100-254-326000-510-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 122.48

100-254-326000-510-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 180.94

100-254-326000-510-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 88.03

100-254-326000-510-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 241.69

100-254-326000-510-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 34.60

100-254-326000-510-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 305.42

100-254-326000-510-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 84.79



CHECK REGISTER FOR 1/1/2020 TO 1/31/2020 & CHECK NUMBERS 0 TO 2147483647
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600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 162.78

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 87.65

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 87.57

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 225.48

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 112.74

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 175.52

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 175.29

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 250.50

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD 250.95

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 125.25

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 263.09

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 187.88

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 275.67

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 300.54

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 225.48

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 426.09

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 137.84

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 125.25

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 62.63

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 100.23

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 175.29

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 175.44

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 188.03

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 250.50

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 162.78

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 200.39

600-256-460000-408-000  FOOD 263.16

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 350.28

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 150.27

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 125.40

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 175.52

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 175.29

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 162.86

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 200.39

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 37.61

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 200.46

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 125.33

600-256-460000-104-000  FOOD 175.29

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 250.50

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 187.88

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 37.53

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 175.29
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600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 150.35

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 175.29

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 325.56

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 175.29

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 263.09

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 75.14

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 187.88

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 188.10

600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 300.69

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 62.63

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 287.96

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 175.14

600-256-460000-110-000  FOOD 200.46

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 175.44

BRADLEY PLUMBING & HEATING401915 2,745.5001/30/2020 01792
526-253-520100-315-000  CONSTR CONT - BASIC 2,745.50

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401916 293.8001/30/2020 42259
338-224-332000-801-396  TRAVEL 293.80

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401917 281.8801/30/2020 44161
201-224-332000-503-000  TRAVEL 281.88

Bull's Eye Brands Inc401918 4,394.2501/30/2020 38561
600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 1,643.41

600-256-460000-101-000  FOOD 1,209.55

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 1,541.29

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401919 158.7601/30/2020 42826
100-233-332000-114-000  TRAVEL 158.76

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401920 116.4601/30/2020 32799
100-233-332000-405-000  TRAVEL 116.46

EMPLOYEE VENDOR40192.倀��OR
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Aiken County School District
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100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 212.50

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 255.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 255.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 170.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 85.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 85.00

100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 570.00

568-253-540000-099-000  Radio's/Yarborough 1,082.50

Education Development Center, Inc401925 14,000.0001/30/2020 34301
267-224-312000-060-000  PURCH SERV/INSTR PROGRAMS 14,000.00

Central Poly Corporation401926 1,663.2001/30/2020 38601
100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY 1,663.20

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR401928 247.0501/30/2020 32720
243-223-332000-053-000  TRAVEL 203.55

243-223-332000-053-000  TRAVEL 43.50

EMPLOYEE VENDOR
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600-256-460000-114-000  FOOD 357.79

600-256-460000-115-000  FOOD 390.46

600-256-460000-118-000  FOOD 311.25

600-256-460000-124-000  FOOD 285.03

600-256-460000-126-000  FOOD 390.46

600-256-460000-127-000  FOOD 357.79

600-256-460000-129-000  FOOD 422.24

600-256-460000-202-000  FOOD 285.03

600-256-460000-203-000  FOOD 241.50

600-256-460000-204-000  FOOD 311.25

600-256-460000-205-000  FOOD 357.79

600-256-460000-208-000  FOOD 357.79

600-256-460000-214-000  FOOD 357.79

600-256-460000-215-000  FOOD 506.58

600-256-460000-301-000  FOOD 285.03

600-256-460000-302-000  FOOD 311.25

600-256-460000-304-000  FOOD 357.79

600-256-460000-307-000  FOOD 422.24

600-256-460000-308-000  FOOD 357.79

600-256-460000-309-000  FOOD 279.30

600-256-460000-312-000  FOOD 357.79

600-256-460000-315-000  FOOD 279.30

600-256-460000-318-000  FOOD 311.25

600-256-460000-401-000  FOOD 241.50

600-256-460000-402-000  FOOD 241.50

600-256-460000-403-000  FOOD 555.76

600-256-460000-405-000  FOOD 421.89

600-256-460000-501-000  FOOD 267.72

600-256-460000-502-000  FOOD 241.50

600-256-460000-503-000  FOOD 357.79

600-256-460000-509-000  FOOD 267.72

600-256-460000-510-000  FOOD 506.58

JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD401971 2,601.2001/30/2020 03223
100-222-431000-501-000  LIBRARY SUPPLIES 2,601.20

KAMO MANUFACTURING CO INC401972 5,579.0501/30/2020 00117
100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY 4,407.03

100-000-017010-000-000  WAREHOUSE INVENTORY 1,172.02

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401973 102.3501/30/2020 22543
100-221-332000-050-000  TRAVEL 102.35

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR401975 139.7301/30/2020 38270
100-126-332000-058-000  TRAVEL 139.73
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* EMPLOYEE VENDOR401977 253.5001/30/2020 21277
100-232-332000-010-000  TRAVEL 253.50

* LiftOne, LLC401981 26,917.2701/30/2020 41710
329-115-540000-303-000  EQUIPMENT 26,917.27

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401982 237.2201/30/2020 21079
338-221-332000-060-000  TRAVEL 75.40

338-221-332000-060-000  TRAVEL 161.82

* MANPOWER TEMPORARY SERVICE401985 8,226.2101/30/2020 01389
100-254-323000-032-996  MAINTENANCE TEMP SERVICES 8,226.21

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR401987 168.4301/30/2020 33979
100-233-332000-802-000  TRAVEL 168.43

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401988 101.5501/30/2020 33964
100-161-410000-058-000  SUPPLIES, GENERAL 101.55

* NORTH AUGUSTA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE401990 1,000.0001/30/2020 04263
100-232-640000-010-000  DUES AND FEES 1,000.00

EMPLOYEE VENDOR401991 461.7801/30/2020 45184
100-188-410000-601-338  SUPPLIES, GENERAL 90.00

100-188-332000-601-338  TRAVEL 371.78

Palmetto Propane Fuels and Ice Inc401992 235.0901/30/2020 40239
100-254-470000-401-000  ENERGY 145.09

100-254-470000-401-000  ENERGY 90.00

* Playworld Preferred, Inc.401994 13,085.0001/30/2020 43668
549-253-520100-033-000  CONST CONT - GENERAL 6,777.00

549-253-520100-033-000  CONST CONT - GENERAL 2,808.00

549-253-520100-033-000  CONST CONT - GENERAL 3,500.00

POLLOCK FINANCIAL SERVICES401995 1,082.9501/30/2020 33013
100-221-326000-050-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 435.93
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Aiken County School District
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Thompson & Little402019 2,646.0001/30/2020 43035
600-256-540000-114-144  EQUIPMENT 2,646.00

TONER CHARGE CORPORATION402020 1,349.0301/30/2020 07272
201-112-445000-304-000  DATA PROCESSING SUPPLIES 1,349.03

EMPLOYEE VENDOR402021 287.5501/30/2020 44501
207-224-332000-303-009  TRAVEL 287.55

TRI-DEVELOPMENT CENTER402022 4,089.0001/30/2020 08044
100-254-323000-032-000  REPAIR/MAINTENANCE SERVCS 4,014.00
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100-254-326000-204-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 40.77

201-254-326000-204-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 149.96

100-254-326000-204-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 32.89

100-254-326000-204-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 105.94

100-254-326000-509-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 156.80

100-254-326000-129-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 5.63

100-254-326000-129-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 23.65

100-254-326000-129-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 26.38

100-254-326000-129-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 166.80

100-254-326000-129-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 68.14

100-254-326000-129-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 106.05

100-254-326000-102-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 108.86

100-254-326000-102-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 410.28

100-223-326000-058-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 180.85

100-223-326000-058-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 21.70

100-254-326000-104-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 132.60

100-254-326000-104-000  EQUIPMENT REPAIRS 31.10

* EMPLOYEE VENDOR402042 287.5501/30/2020 44794
207-224-332000-303-004  TRAVEL 287.55

0

426 5,760,308.27

0.00TOTAL NUMBER OF EPAYMENTS:

TOTAL NUMBER OF CHECKS:

TOTAL NUMBER OF UPDATE-ONLYS: 0 0.00

** OUT OF SEQUENCE CHECKS ON REPORT ** 5,760,308.27
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